C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Youth Results

Place Contestant

1D-1 Kimbra Foster
1D-2 Dilynn Schafer
1D-3 Allyson Colter
1D-4 Raeley Crouch
1D-5 Marley Miller
1D-6 Brimley Crouch
1D-7 Brimley Crouch
1D-8 Victoria Smith
1D-9 Abigale Smith-Rowland
1D-10 Hadley Dearle
1D-11 Kinzlee Jones
1D-12 Reata Earle

1D-13 Payton Walker
2D-1 Josey Milburn
2D-2 Keylee Parker
2D-3 Delaney Emerson
2D-4 Laynie Love

2D-5 Alexis Mayberry
3D-1 Dilynn Schafer
3D-2 Abigale Smith-Rowland
3D-3 Kloe Samborski
3D-4 Clover McKeel
3D-5 Peyten Baxter
NT Marley Miller

Hometown
Canton, OK
Stroud, OK
Edmond, OK
El Reno, OK
Chandler, OK
El Reno, OK

El Reno, OK

Oklahoma City, OK

Luther, OK
Edmond, OK
Shawnee, OK
Meeker, OK
Meeker, OK
Asher, OK
Goldsby, OK
Duncan, OK
Cyril, OK
Newcastle, OK
Stroud, OK
Luther, OK
Edmond, OK
Choctaw, OK
Prague, OK

Chandler, OK

Time
16.768
16.940
17.077
17.106
17.108
17.148
17.157
17.192
17.200
17.455
17.525
17.563
17.757
17.796
17.804
18.090
18.379
18.416
21.028
21.112
21.301
21.353

33.025

18.112+5



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:
Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:
Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place Contestant

NT Abbi Scott

Open Results

Place Contestant

1D-1 Andrea Sewell
1D-2 Candice Foster
1D-3 Brandi Reeder
1D-4 Tina Bratzler

1D-5 Kimberly Jernigan
1D-6 Andrea Sewell
1D-7 Jacie Etbauer
1D-8 Michelle Noterman
1D-9 Tanna McCornack
1D-10 Carol Waters
1D-10 Kami Silvers
1D-12 Candice Foster
1D-13 Stana Lee Baker
1D-14 Jody Wright

1D-15 Leah Daughhetee
1D-16 Kristie Fleshman
2D-1 Sherell Davis

2D-2 Mattie Jackson
2D-3 Mo Scully

2D-4 Jessica Thomasson
2D-5 Lindsay Emerson
2D-6 Becky Henry

Hometown

Seminole, OK

Hometown

Ada, OK
Canton, OK
Elk City, OK
Choctaw, OK
Luther, OK
Ada, OK
Edmond, OK
Purcell, OK
Blanchard, OK
Red Rock, OK
Enid, OK
Canton, OK
Guthrie, OK
Meeker, OK
McLoud, OK
Norman, OK
Blanchard, OK
Goldsby, OK
Tuttle, OK
Davis, OK

Duncan, OK

Woodward, OK

Time

NT

Time

16.293
16.348
16.358
16.363
16.524
16.541
16.558
16.698
16.710
16.715

16.715

16.719

16.721

16.723
16.761

16.772
16.794
16.806
16.810
16.817
16.842

16.901

Amount



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:
Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:
Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
2D-15
2D-16
2D-17
2D-18
2D-19
2D-20
2D-20
2D-22
2D-23
2D-24
2D-25
2D-26
2D-27
2D-28
2D-29
2D-30
2D-31

2D-32

Contestant
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Cassidy Wilson
Mechelle Jenks
Jamie Prock

Tracy Stine

Dilynn Schafer
Mattie Jackson
Dani Turner
Mandy Carter
Mattie Jackson
Cindy Mainus
Denise Hrdlicka-Tarrant
Jill Herring

Sherell Davis

Jamie Hiett

Sandy Weathers
Jessica Koester
Phyllis Wells
Raeley Crouch
Amber Gruss

Kelly Lankford
Brimley Crouch
Brimley Crouch
Kari Dawn Johnson
Monica McClung

Kasey Hamilton

Hometown
Mayfield, KS
Shawnee, OK
Lexington, OK
Vian, OK
Mooreland, OK
Stroud, OK
Goldsby, OK
Perkins, OK
McAlester, OK
Goldsby, OK
Agra, OK
Mayfield, KS
Fletcher, OK
Blanchard, OK
Kellyville, OK
Ringwood, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Newalla, OK
El Reno, OK
Ninnekah, OK
Blanchard, OK
El Reno, OK
El Reno, OK
Sulphur, OK
May, OK

Yukon, OK

Time

16.906
16.908
16.916
16.920
16.924
16.940
16.944
16.954
16.964
16.988
16.989
17.029
17.043
17.047
17.047
17.066
17.077
17.102
17.106
17.111

17.147

17.148
17.157

17.176

17.204

17.225



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
2D-33
2D-34
2D-35
2D-36
3D-1
3D-2
3D-3
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6

3D-18
3D-19
3D-20
3D-21

3D-22

Contestant
Cindy Mainus
Morgan Wilcox
Shawna Bailey
Sara Borden
Christina Trail
Matonna Haynes
Kris Burden

Ty Borden
Jessica Koester
Frieda Stewart
Sheresa Jackson
Kim Booth
Deborah Lynch
Cindy Mathews
Stana Lee Baker
Cassidy Wilson
Jill Herring

Tye Green
Bailey Cindle
Katelynn Barber
Jacie Etbauer
Darla Hoover
Kris Burden
Katie Plummer
Jaelyn Sewell

Bailey Cindle

Hometown
Agra, OK
Cogar, OK
Edmond, OK
Blanchard, OK
Lindsay, OK
Maud, OK

El Reno, OK
Blanchard, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Colony, OK
Piedmont, OK
Blanchard, OK
Ada, OK
Tuttle, OK
Guthrie, OK
Shawnee, OK
Fletcher, OK
Purcell, OK
Paden, OK
Fletcher, OK
Edmond, OK
Cushing, OK
El Reno, OK
Norman, OK
Ada, OK

Paden, OK

Time

17.234
17.244
17.280
17.289
17.303
17.313
17.325
17.328
17.330
17.338
17.339
17.379
17.388
17.393
17.395
17.402
17.403
17.413
17.420
17.420
17.423
17.451
17.461
17.471

17.475

17.480



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
3D-23
3D-24
3D-25
3D-26
3D-27
3D-28
3D-29
3D-30
3D-31
3D-32
3D-33
3D-34
3D-35
3D-36
3D-37
3D-38
3D-39
3D-40
3D-41
3D-41
3D-43
3D-44
3D-45
3D-46
3D-47
3D-48

Contestant
Tarah Douglas
Gracie Snider
Jaylee Ventris
Candace Richardson
Connie Norvell
Michelle Noterman
Stacy Fish

Amy Ferguson
Tarah Douglas
Dani Turner
Tara Crider
Darla Hoover
Sarah Miller
Jamie Prock
Marilyn Jones
Natalie Good
Cheyenne Hall
Vickie Tessman
Lara Earle

Troi Taylor

Pam Hamilton
Elena Mirabito
Angale Best
Jordan Goodwin
Cheyenne Hall

Tracey Brooks

Hometown
Fort Cobb, OK
Fletcher, OK
Chandler, OK
Tryon, OK
Pocasset, OK
Purcell, OK
Morris, OK
Mustang, OK
Fort Cobb, OK
Perkins, OK
Drummond, OK
Cushing, OK
Chandler, OK
Vian, OK
Shawnee, OK
Flower Mound, TX
Sparks, OK
Perry, OK
Meeker, OK
Maysville, OK
Seminole, OK
Harrah, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Springer, OK
Sparks, OK

Kingfisher, OK

Time

17.484
17.487
17.488
17.490
17.503
17.536
17.539
17.540
17.542
17.566
17.568
17.573
17.611

17.622
17.625
17.647
17.657
17.666
17.671

17.671

17.685
17.689
17.690
17.608
17.699

17.705



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place Contestant Hometown
3D-48 Tammy Chase Comanche, OK
3D-50 Shannon Curtis-Cole Skiatook, OK
3D-51 Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK
3D-52 Audra Masterson Purcell, OK
3D-53 Amy Iverson Wanette, OK
3D-54 Charilyn Milburn Asher, OK
3D-55 Mechelle Jenks Lexington, OK
3D-56 Lana Scammahorn Apache, OK
3D-57 Sarah Miller Chandler, OK
4D-1 Keylee Parker Goldsby, OK
4D-2 Jordyn Scott McLoud, OK
4D-3 Mattie Jackson Goldsby, OK
4D-4 Tracy Stine Mooreland, OK
4D-5 Tracey Brooks Kingfisher, OK
4D-6 Beth Marshall Ardmore, OK
4D-7 Marc Orman Okemah, OK
4D-8 Lauren Steiner Guthrie, OK
4D-9 Jennifer Starkey Guthrie, OK
4D-10 Sarah Zaleski Tuttle, OK
4D-11 Karen Newberry Shawnee, OK
4D-12 Brandi Reeder Elk City, OK
4D-13 Cyarra Green Dibble, OK
4D-14 Elena Mirabito Harrah, OK
4D-15 Delaney Emerson Duncan, OK
4D-16 Kelly Lankford Blanchard, OK
4D-17 Jessi Scott Ada, OK

Time

17.705
17.712

17.718

17.726
17.727
17.737

17.741

17.762
17.767
17.804
17.808
17.809
17.863
17.866
17.867
17.903
17.923
17.933
17.934
17.958
18.048
18.060
18.073
18.090
18.146

18.154



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
4D-18
4D-19
4D-20
4D-21
4D-22
4D-23
4D-24
4D-24
4D-26
4D-27
4D-28
4D-29
4D-30
4D-31
4D-32
4D-33
4D-34
4D-35
4D-36
4D-37
4D-38
4D-39
4D-40
4D-41
4D-42

4D-43

Contestant
Lindsay Emerson
Lisa Robinson
Kris Williams
Jaylee Ventris
Tracey Brooks
Angale Best
Kris Burden
Tylor Brown
Beth Marshall
Tylor Brown
Lisa Robinson
Janene Fisher
Savana Richards
Katie Harrell
Kris Williams
Lisa Robinson
Jamie Scott
Lana Schler
Gracie Snider
Carolyn Hicks
Sibyl Curtis
Jessi Scott
Pam Hamilton
Marilyn Jones
Sara Borden

Megan Mann

Hometown
Duncan, OK
Maud, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Chandler, OK
Kingfisher, OK
Tecumseh, OK
El Reno, OK
Chickasha, OK
Ardmore, OK
Chickasha, OK
Maud, OK
Agra, OK
Blanchard, OK
Maysville, OK
Tecumseh, OK
Maud, OK
Seminole, OK
Marshall, OK
Fletcher, OK
Meeker, OK
Skiatook, OK
Ada, OK
Seminole, OK
Shawnee, OK
Blanchard, OK

Macomb, OK

Time

18.157
18.180
18.194
18.207
18.212
18.231
18.248
18.248
18.269
18.319
18.345
18.370
18.373
18.389
18.397
18.398
18.421
18.463
18.483
18.524
18.537
18.617
18.765
18.834
18.942

19.029



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
4D-44
4D-45
4D-46
4D-47
4D-48
4D-49
4D-50
4D-51
4D-52
4D-53
4D-54
4D-55
NT

43333373

Z
—

Contestant

Kim Booth

Jana Perry
Monica McClung
Jamie Dearle
Kendal Makovy
Kealy Stoughton
Sara Borden

Ty Borden

Chris Titsworth
Matonna Haynes
Lacey Thorne
Tanna McCornack
Jacie Etbauer
Trish Hoover
Summer Vaughn
Whitney Washburn
Carl Walker

Holly Wilson
Savana Richards
Morgan Knapp
Monica McClung
Jessica Thomasson
Tracy Stine

Ty Borden
Tammy Chase

Lori Dees

Hometown
Blanchard, OK
Bradley, OK
May, OK
Edmond, OK
Purcell, OK
Macomb, OK
Blanchard, OK
Blanchard, OK
McLoud, OK
Maud, OK
Weatherford, OK
Blanchard, OK
Edmond, OK
Chandler, OK
Lawton, OK
Enid, OK
Okemah, OK
Cache, OK
Blanchard, OK
Geary, OK
May, OK
Davis, OK
Mooreland, OK
Blanchard, OK
Comanche, OK

Shawnee, OK

Time
19.168
19.241
19.246
19.259
19.339
19.454
20.185
20.330
20.425
23.036
23.157
23.357
16.453+5
16.648+5
16.768+5
16.946+5
16.992+5
17.007+5
17.023+5
17.166+5
17.168+5
17.270+5
17.407+5
17.513+5
17.520+5

17.525+5



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place Contestant Hometown
NT Michelle Noterman Purcell, OK
NT Sheila Lynch Meeker, OK
NT Shellie Coughran Edmond, OK
NT Monica McClung May, OK

NT Alane Buseman Edmond, OK
NT Aleaha Reed Lexington, OK
NT Sarah Zaleski Tuttle, OK
NT Kealy Stoughton Macomb, OK
NT Gracie Snider Fletcher, OK
NT Carl Walker Okemah, OK
NT Ladd Borden Blanchard, OK
NT Amy Ferguson Mustang, OK
NT Sevi Torturo Wayne, OK
NT Nicki Schafer Stroud, OK
NT Robin Schmidt Ninnekah, OK
NT Amy Ferguson Mustang, OK
NT Susie Bauman Norman, OK
NT Leah Warren Foster, OK
Senior Results

Place Contestant Hometown
1D-1 Andrea Sewell Ada, OK

1D-2 Brandi Reeder Elk City, OK
1D-3 Tina Bratzler Choctaw, OK
1D-4 Andrea Sewell Ada, OK

1D-5 Stana Lee Baker Guthrie, OK

Time
17.599+5
18.048+5
18.229+5
18.348+5
18.457+5
18.647+5
18.758+5
36.710+5
17.315+10
18.041+10
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

SCR

SCR

SCR

Time

16.293
16.358
16.363
16.541

16.721

Amount
$192
$155
$112

$75



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place
1D-6
1D-7
1D-8
1D-9
1D-10
1D-11
1D-12
2D-1
2D-2
2D-3
2D-4
2D-5

2D-6

Contestant
Jody Wright
Kristie Fleshman
Becky Henry
Mandy Carter
Phyllis Wells
Kari Dawn Johnson
Shawna Bailey
Matonna Haynes
Frieda Stewart
Deborah Lynch
Stana Lee Baker
Stacy Fish
Marilyn Jones
Pam Hamilton
Tammy Chase
Lana Scammahorn
Brandi Reeder
Lisa Robinson
Lisa Robinson
Janene Fisher
Lisa Robinson
Lana Schler
Carolyn Hicks
Sibyl Curtis

Pam Hamilton

Marilyn Jones

Hometown
Meeker, OK
Norman, OK
Woodward, OK
McAlester, OK
Newalla, OK
Sulphur, OK
Edmond, OK
Maud, OK
Colony, OK
Ada, OK
Guthrie, OK
Morris, OK
Shawnee, OK
Seminole, OK
Comanche, OK
Apache, OK
Elk City, OK
Maud, OK
Maud, OK
Agra, OK
Maud, OK
Marshall, OK
Meeker, OK
Skiatook, OK
Seminole, OK

Shawnee, OK

Time

16.723
16.772
16.901
16.964
17.102

17.176

17.280
17.313

17.338
17.388
17.395
17.539
17.625
17.685
17.705
17.762

18.048
18.180
18.345
18.370
18.398
18.463
18.524
18.537
18.765

18.834



C4D Finals Warmup - Sept 2021
Show Date:

Friday, September 17, 2021

Location:

Chickasha, OK - Grady Co Fairgrounds

Results:

~ Entries: 25 Youth - 196 Open - 34 Senior
~ Total Payout: $6,682

Place Contestant Hometown Time
3D-9 Chris Titsworth McLoud, OK 20.425
3D-10 Matonna Haynes Maud, OK 23.036
NT Holly Wilson Cache, OK 17.007+5
NT Tammy Chase Comanche, OK 17.520+5
NT Alane Buseman Edmond, OK 18.457+5

NT Robin Schmidt Ninnekah, OK NT



